
 

 

 

 

Preliminary Round Round 1 Quarter Final Semi Final Final

By 1st November By 15th December By 1st February By 15th March By 1st May

1a. Royal Bulawayo Winner 1a vs 1b

1b. Archway (Chepstow) Winner 2a vs 2b ?

2a. Helping the Aged Winner 3a vs 3b

2b. Lisvane Livewires +50 Pacajolee +50

3a. Newport Dragons The Allsorts

3b. Cardiff All Stars A Bridge too Far

The Four +25

Ace of Clubs

Penarth Menagerie

Chepstow Charmers

Chepstow Archers +25

GAMA

One Off in a Laydown

Rhiwbina Ruffnecks +25

Rhiwbina Diamonds

Cubs +25

EWBA Knock-out Cup

WINNERBonus Bonus BonusBonus



 
Teams in the same block play each other by the date given. NO EXTENSIONS will be granted! If a match isn’t played on time, the 
organiser will decide the winner, taking info provided into account. As soon as 2 opponents are known, the match can be played. 
Bonus points are given when teams from different divisions play each other: 25IMPS for a one division difference, 50IMPS for two. Any 
bonus you get is noted next to your team name. 
The winning captain must send the results to mpdeschepper@yahoo.com with a copy to the other captain.    
ENJOY! 
 
Team captains and contact details: 
 

 

GAMA Mia Deschepper mpdeschepper@yahoo.com

Helping the Aged David Smith davidportskewett63@gmail.com

Cardiff All Stars Chris Rochelle chrisrochelle2@icloud.com

Royal Bulawayo Mike Best mikebest778@gmail.com

One Off in a Laydown Trevor Towers trev1towers@gmail.com

Archway (Chepstow) Brian Harden brianinrosesett@aol.com

Newport Dragons Keith Edwards keith.edwards@mac.com

Penarth Menagerie John Salisbury john.salisbury23@ntlworld.com

Chepstow Charmers Pete Smith pjsmith17@hotmail.co.uk

Chepstow Archers Sue Blake slblake1066@gmail.com

Rhiwbina Ruffnecks Philip Wilde philip699@btinternet.com

Rhiwbina Diamonds Gill O'Keefe gill.okeeffe@btinternet.com

Ace of Clubs Adrian Trickey adriantrickey1@gmail.com

A Bridge too Far Sarah Wilcox wilcoxsarah05@gmail.com

The Allsorts Angela Gilbert angela.allsorts@gmail.com

Lisvane Livewires Chris Moseley chrismoseley428@gmail.com

Cubs Joe Bentley joseph.bentley2001@gmail.com

Pacajolee Paula Grobbelaar paulagrobbelaar4@gmail.com

The Four Simon Lee simonedwardlee@gmail.com

mailto:mpdeschepper@yahoo.com

